PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Amersham PLC	02/14/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GE HEALTHCARE LIMITED	
Street Address:	Amersham Place, Little Chalfont	
City:	Buckinghamshire	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	HP7 9NA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6444682

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

(312)474-0448 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 312-474-6300

Email: docket@marshallip.com

Correspondent Name: Karen K. Morfoot Address Line 1: 233 S. Wacker Drive Address Line 2: 6300 Sears Tower

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 31093/36102

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Karen Morfoot

Total Attachments: 1 source=ge#page1.tif

500113887

PATENT

REEL: 017759 FRAME: 0596



THE COMPANIES ACT 1985

Company No. 1002610

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

GE HEALTHCARE LIMITED (originally called THE RADIOCHEMICAL CENTRE LIMITED which name was changed by special resolution and with the approval of the Secretary of State on 5th May 1981 to AMERSHAM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED) was incorporated under the Companies Acts 1948 to 1967 as a limited company on 16th February 1971, then reregistered under the Companies Acts 1948 to 1980 as a public company on 10th February 1982 as AMERSHAM INTERNATIONAL public limited company, which name was changed on 22nd October 1997 to NYCOMED AMERSHAM PLC, which was changed on 12th July 2001 to AMERSHAM PLC which was changed on 14th February 2005 to GE HEALTHCARE LIMITED, each change having been made by special resolution.

Given at Companies House, Cardiff the 11th April 2006

S MCDONALD

for the Registrar of Companies



This certificate records the result of a search of the information recorded and kept by the Registrar of Companies. This information is derived from documents sent by companies or their authorised representatives that are accepted in good faith without verification by the Registrar. Accordingly, the Registrar is not able to and does not warrant in any way the accuracy or completeness of the information searched ATENT

REEL: 017759 FRAME: 0597